@  GEM Schedule

Cycle starts 08.30

Date

We 20 Aug
Th 21

Fr 22
Sa 23

Su 24

Mo 25 Aug
Tu 26
We 27

Th 28

Fr 29
Sa 30

Su 31

Mo 1 Sep
Tu 2

We 3

Th 4

Fr 5

Sa 6

Su 7

Mo 8 Sep
Tu 9

We 10

Th 11

Fr 12
Sa 13

Su 14

Mo 15 Sep
Tu 16
We 17

Th 18

Fr 19
Sa 20

Su 21

Mo 22 Sep
Tu 23
We 24

Th 25

Fr 26

Sa 27

Su 28

Mo 29 Sep
Tu 30
We 1 Oct
Th 2 Oct

User
Calibration

Commission

O’Hare

Parise

Reserve
Brocklesby

Salmon
Uchino
Newport
Kilcoyne

Reserve
Mitchell

Reserve
Dove

Alloc
1 day
1 day
2 days
3 days

1 day
4 days

7 days

3 days

4 days

3 days

1 day
5 days

1 day
5 days

2 days

Distribution: ACH,PGR,LCC,MJD,JWD,CMG,RBED

Cycle 032

Contact
GEM team
GEM team

R | Smith

P G Radaelli

& L C Chapon

A C Hannon
+ A K Soper

A C Hannon

A C Hannon

A C Hannon
& A K Soper

R M Ibberson

A C Hannon

L C Chapon
& D A Keen

D A Keen

(2003) Date of issue: 31/07/03

RB
13145
13145
14084

14085

14900

13633

14129

14079

14301

13524

13725

13787

(43 scheduled days)

Institute Sample SE
ISIS
ISIS
Oxford zinc phosphates Oxford hydrothermal cell

ILL Li-Ni-Mn-O None

So’hampton YbAISiOs None

Bath GeSe, None

Kobe d-GeS, None

Kent Ca silicate glasses None

Leeds glass ceramics GEM furnace
500-1300°C
Reading (C3Dé)n Temperature-cycling UPE

Cambridge MnO, Fe;04, CuMn GEM CCR and
GEM Furnace
10-?K

Cambridge brucite Mg(OD), Cryostat or CCR?
10-300K

END OF CYCLE (23.30)
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